NORTH CAROLINA

AGRICULTURAL AND TECHNICAL

STATE UNIVERSITY

www.ncat.edu

A LAND-GRANT UNIVERSITY and A CONSTITUENT INSTITUTION of THE UNIVERSITY of NORTH CAROLINA

Faculty Senate
Meeting: February 25, 2025

Agenda

II.
I1I.
IV.

VL

VIL

VIIL

IX.

Call to Order and Introduction
Roll Call of Senators

Review of Minutes

Reminders on Upcoming Elections
Parking

Faculty Assembly Updates &
Resolution Regarding Academic
Freedom

Education Policy Updates

¢ Uniform Tool for Teaching
Effectiveness

¢ Curriculum and APR Policies
* Student Wellness Days

* Simple Syllabus

Shared Governance
* Dialogue with DORED
e “Case Studies”

Faculty Handbook Revision Review

New Business

Dr. Scott Harrison — Presiding
Dr. Tiffany Fuller

Dr. Tiffany Fuller

Dr. Yvonne Ford

Jim Westmoreland & Nate Smith
Faculty Assembly Delegates

Dr. Scott Harrison &
Dr. Laura Marshall

Dr. Scott Harrison,
Dr. Nicole McCoy &
Dr. Tiffany Fuller

Dr. William Randle
Dr. Tiffany Fuller

Dr. Nicole McCoy

3:00 pm
3:04 pm
3:08 pm
3:12 pm
3:15 pm
3:35 pm

3:55 pm

4:25 pm

4:30 pm

4:55 pm

Faculty Senate

Faculty and Staff Senate House

201 Nocho Street
Greensboro, NC 27411

Office: 336 285-4604



