

A LAND-GRANT UNIVERSITY and A CONSTITUENT INSTITUTION of THE UNIVERSITY of NORTH CAROLINA

## Faculty Senate Meeting: February 25, 2025

Agenda

		Agenda	
I.	Call to Order and Introduction	Dr. Scott Harrison – Presiding	3:00 pm
II.	Roll Call of Senators	Dr. Tiffany Fuller	3:04 pm
III.	Review of Minutes	Dr. Tiffany Fuller	3:08 pm
IV.	Reminders on Upcoming Elections	Dr. Yvonne Ford	3:12 pm
V.	Parking	Jim Westmoreland & Nate Smith	3:15 pm
VI.	Faculty Assembly Updates & Resolution Regarding Academic Freedom	Faculty Assembly Delegates	3:35 pm
VII.	Education Policy Updates  • Uniform Tool for Teaching Effectiveness  • Curriculum and APR Policies  • Student Wellness Days  • Simple Syllabus	Dr. Scott Harrison & Dr. Laura Marshall	3:55 pm
VIII.	Shared Governance • Dialogue with DORED • "Case Studies"	Dr. Scott Harrison, Dr. Nicole McCoy & Dr. Tiffany Fuller	4:25 pm
IX.	Faculty Handbook Revision Review	Dr. William Randle Dr. Tiffany Fuller	4:30 pm
X.	New Business	Dr. Nicole McCoy	4:55 pm

Office: 336 285-4604